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TARIFF DECISIONS LIST No. 69-continued 

Tariff Goods 
Item No. 

Normal 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Decisions Cancelled: 

Section 
VI 

Section 
VI 

30.03.099 

30.03.099 
30.03.099 
30.03.099 

Drugs, chemicals ... culture media ... con­
cerned 

Drugs, chemicals . . . microscopic work . . . 
concerned 

Embazin: 
powder 
solution 

M andB 693 
Stilboestrol dipropionate injection 
Trinamide: 

powder 
tablets 

39.02.022 Schnectedy SP1045 ... sealants 
48. 15. 009 Analine ... wide 
85 .13 .019 Components ... Tariff 
90. 02. 009 Lenses, camera: .. 

having ... over 

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of March 1975. 

Rates of Duty 

I 
B.P. 

I 
Other Pref. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

LJ 
No. 

59 
65 

10 

677 

Effective 

I 
From I To* 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Clean Air Act 1972 .. 
Section 124, Customs Act 1966 

Designs Act 1953 
Primary Products Marketing Act 1953 .. 
Section 59 (2), Marine Pollution Act 1974 

Plants Act 1970 

Patents Act 1953 
Section 1 (2), Queen Elizabeth the Second 

Arts Council of New Zealand Act 1974 
Section 18, Shipping and Seamen Act 1952 

Title or Subject-matter 

Clean Air (Smoke) Regulations 1975 
Customs Tariff (Non-alcoholic Beverages) Amendment 

Order 1975 
Designs Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 2 
Honey Marketing Authority Regulations 1975 
Marine Pollution (New Zealand Currency Equivalents) 

Order 1975 

Serial 
Number 

1975/52 
1975/53 

1975/54 
1975/55 
1975/56 

New Zealand Grown Fruit and Vegetables Regulations 1975/57 
1975 

Patents Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 3 1975/58 
Queen Elizabeth the Second Arts Council of New 1975/59 

Zealand Act Commencement Order 1975 
Shipping (Recognition of Certificates of Competency) 1975/60 

Order 1975 

Date 
of 

Enactment 
24/3/75 
24/3/75 

24/3/75 
24/3/75 
24/3/75 

24/3/75 

24/3/75 
24/3/75 

24/3/75 

Price 
(Postage 

Free) 
10c 
10c 

10c 
15c 
10c 

15c 

10c 
10c 

10c 

Trade Marks Act 1953 Trade Marks Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 2 . . 1975/61 24/3/75 !Oc 
Children and Young Persons Act 1974.. Children and Young Persons (Forms) Regulations 1975 1975/62 24/3/75 10c 
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