THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff	Goods			Rates of Duty			List	Effective	
Item No.			Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	Part II Ref.	No.	From	To*
	<u></u>		MISCELLANEOU	JS					
Decisions C	ancelled:								
Section VI	Drugs, chemicals culture med	lia con				•••	• •	••	••
Section VI	Drugs, chemicals microscopi concerned	c work	• •		•••	• •	•		••
0.03.099	Embazin:								
	powder	••••••							••
	solution							••	
0.03.099	M and B 693								••
0.03.099	Stilboestrol dipropionate injection								••
0.03.099	Trinamide:								
	powder								• •
	tablets								•
9.02.022	Schnectedy SP1045 sealants						59	•••	••
8.15.009	Analine wide	•• •					65		
5.13.019	Components Tariff								
0.02.009	Lenses, camera:								
	having over		.				10		

TARIFF DECISIONS LIST No. 69-continued

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of March 1975.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

	Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	of Enactment	(Postage Free)				
	Clean Air Act 1972	Clean Air (Smoke) Regulations 1975	1975/52	24/3/75	10c				
	Section 124, Customs Act 1966	Customs Tariff (Non-alcoholic Beverages) Amendment Order 1975	1975/53	24/3/75	10c				
	Designs Act 1953	Designs Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 2	1975/54	24/3/75	10c				
	Primary Products Marketing Act 1953	Honey Marketing Authority Regulations 1975	1975/55	24/3/75	15c				
	Section 59 (2), Marine Pollution Act 1974	Marine Pollution (New Zealand Currency Equivalents) Order 1975	1975/56	24/3/75	10c				
	Plants Act 1970	New Zealand Grown Fruit and Vegetables Regulations 1975	1975/57	24/3/75	15c				
	Patents Act 1953	Patents Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 3	1975/58	24/3/75	10c				
	Section 1 (2), Queen Elizabeth the Second Arts Council of New Zealand Act 1974	Queen Elizabeth the Second Arts Council of New Zealand Act Commencement Order 1975	1975/59	24/3/75	10c				
	Section 18, Shipping and Seamen Act 1952	Shipping (Recognition of Certificates of Competency) Order 1975	1975/60	24/3/75	10c				
	Trade Marks Act 1953	Trade Marks Regulations 1954, Amendment No. 2	1975/61	24/3/75	10c				
	Children and Young Persons Act 1974	Children and Young Persons (Forms) Regulations 1975	1975/62	24/3/75	10c				
Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops-State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344).									

Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops—State Advances Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade Center, Cubacade, Wellington 1; Rutherford House, Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.

Data

Drico